IS
SU
E
12
2
0
2
3

Sundries Section 042
Gift Vouchers 043
How to Order 044
UK Order Form 045
P04
Candle Accessories
Our ever popular and impressive range of candle holders, drip trays, glassware
and accessories create endless possibilities for candle and lighting related
projects.
To place an order call us today 01482 345067 P05
Please see overleaf for our current
range of great looking candle
accessories.
P06
Candle Holders with Punched Hole
Candle Accessories
Metalwork and candles have
complemented each other for centuries
and remain as popular today as ever.
With our large range of candle accessories you can
incorporate many types of candle into your designs.
Code MC068
W1 Candle
Holder
30 Dia x 33 H x 1mm Thick
£1.46 ex VAT
£1.75 inc VAT
Code MC069
W1A Candle
Holder
64 Dia x 21 H x 1mm Thick
£1.46 ex VAT
£1.75 inc VAT
Code MC070
W1B Candle
Holder
78 Dia x 5 H x 1mm Thick
£1.46 ex VAT
£1.75 inc VAT
Code MC954
T40 Chunky
3” Candle Tray
76 Dia x 8 H x 2mm Thick
£0.91 ex VAT
£1.09 inc VAT
Code MC1160
T41 Chunky
4” Candle Tray
100 Dia x 10 H x 2mm Thick
£0.99 ex VAT
£1.19 inc VAT
Code MC955
T42 Chunky
5” Candle Tray
125 Dia x 12 H x 2mm Thick
£1.24 ex VAT
£1.49 inc VAT
Code MC956
T43 Chunky
6.5” Candle Tray
165 Dia x 16 H x 2mm Thick
£1.41 ex VAT
£1.69 inc VAT
Chunky Candle Trays with Punched Hole
W1, W1A and W1B can be combined to create a

these items using our
order form complete
the Order Code in the
code column and then
write which letters/
numbers are required
with quantity of each
letter in brackets next
to it.
e.g. MCLN005 M(1),
E(1), T(2), A(2), L(1),
C(1), R(1), F(1) put 10
in Quantity Column.
Letters and Numbers
Code MCLN005
Modern Letters and
Numbers (Small)
60 H x 3 Thick
£1.33 ex VAT  £1.59 inc VAT
Code MCLN006
Modern Letters and
Numbers (Large)
120 H x 5 Thick
£2.91 ex VAT  £3.49 inc VAT
Code MCLN001
Rustic Letters and
Numbers (Small)
60 H x 3 Thick
£1.33 ex VAT  £1.59 inc VAT
Code MCLN002
Rustic Letters and Numbers
(Large)
120 H x 5 Thick
£2.91 ex VAT  £3.49 inc VAT
Code MCLN003
Classic Letters and Numbers
(Small)
60 H x 3 Thick
£1.33 ex VAT  £1.59 inc VAT
Code MCLN004
Classic Letters and Numbers
(Large)
120 H x 5 Thick
£2.91 ex VAT  £3.49 inc VAT